
 
 

Strategies to Integrate the Pre-participation Sports Physical and 
Adolescent Well Visit 

 
Facilitator  

• Wes Rivers, Adolescent & School Health Policy and Assessment Specialist, OHA 
o wesley.r.rivers@state.or.us, 971-673-0267 

Panelists 
• Jim Chesnutt, M.D. OHSU Sports Medicine 

o Associate Professor, Orthopedic & Rehabilitation, Neurology and Family 
Medicine 

o OSAA Medical Advisory Committee 
o chesnutt@ohsu.edu 

• Tamarra Harris, Mosaic Medical Pediatric Clinics Manager 
o tamarra.harris@mosaicmedical.org 

• Ceci Robe, School Health Program Director, Rogue Community Health  
o CRobe@roguech.org 

• Brooke Cottle, Director, Bethel Health Center 
o Brooke.Cottle@bethel.k12.or.us 
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The Role of SBHCs in Suicide Prevention/Intervention/Postvention 
 

Facilitator  
• Meghan Crane, Zero Suicide Prevention Coordinator, OHA 

o Meghan.crane@state.or.us, 971-673-1023 
Panelists 

• Wes Rivers, Adolescent & School Health Policy and Assessment Specialist, OHA 
o wesley.r.rivers@state.or.us, 

• Elise Travertini, La Clinica 
o etravertini@laclinicahealth.org 
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Strategies for Meeting the Reproductive Health Needs of Youth 
 

Facilitator  
• Shelagh Johnson, Youth Sexual Health Program Coordinator, OHA 

o shelagh.m.johnson@state.or.us, 971-673-2016 
Panelists 

• Wes Rivers, Adolescent & School Health Policy and Assessment Specialist, OHA 
o wesley.r.rivers@state.or.us, 

• Carolyn Litak, Siskiyou Community Health Center SBHC Coordinator/Provider 
o clitak@siskiyouhealthcenter.com 

• Tricia Schoffner, PeaceHealth Medical Group SBHC Provider 
o tschroffner@peacehealth.org 

• Ellen Franklin, Lincoln County Health Department SBHC Coordinator 
o efranklin@co.lincoln.or.us 
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